
Minnehaha Creek 

Stillwater Floodwall
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USAF/LSAF Lock and Dam
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L&D 2

Head of Navigation
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St. Paul District Office

Minnesota River
Watershed

Elk River - 14

Sand Creek/Jordan - 205
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St. Paul District USACE Project Locations
Congressional Office Locations
Lock and Dam Location

Senators MN

Al Franken (D)
Amy Klobuchar (D)

Minnesota
River O&M

St. Paul Harbor

Mississippi River

Twin Cities/Metro Area Projects by 
Congressional Districts 2013

(113th Congress)

 WI

Sean Duffy (R)
Ron Kind (D)

7
3

Representatives 

Betty McCollum (D) Rick Nolan (D)

 MN
Keith Ellison (D)
Michele Bachmann (R)
Collin Peterson (D)

John Kline (R)
Erik Paulsen (R)

2
3
4

5
6
7
8

Tim Walz (D)1

1
Senators WI

Ron Johnson (R)
Tammy Baldwin (D)


